
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings 
are available to view on the NI Planning Portal at http://epicpublic.planningni.gov.uk/
publicaccess/ or by contacting (028) 7034 7100. 

Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the 
application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, 
including objections, will be posted on the NI Planning Portal.
David Jackson Chief Executive

         APPLICATION		  LOCATION                                            

Initial Adv
LA01/2022/0657/F

LA01/2022/0659/F
LA01/2022/0661/F

LA01/2022/0667/F

LA01/2022/0670/O

LA01/2022/0675/F

Initial Adv
LA01/2022/0643/O

LA01/2022/0646/O

LA01/2022/0651/F

LA01/2022/0662/F

Re-Adv
LA01/2021/0877/F

LA01/2022/0021/F

LA01/2022/0258/F

LA01/2022/0454/F

LA01/2022/0498/F

BALLYMONEY
14 Main Street, Ballymoney. 

1 Long Lane, Ballymoney.  
5 Finvoy Rd, Ballymoney.

17 Greengage Cottages, 
Ballymoney.  

Between Nos. 50 & 54 
Ballybogey Rd, Ballymoney.
Nos. 2, 2a, 2b & 4 Garryduff 
Rd, Ballymoney & No. 15 
Ballymena Rd, Ballymoney.

BANN
20m E of 26 Green Rd, 
Coleraine.
30m N of 11 Altikeeragh Lane, 
Castlerock.

31 Gortnamoyagh Rd, 
Garvagh.
23 Gortnamoyagh Rd, 
Garvagh, Coleraine. 

300m approx. NW of 85 
Carthall Rd, Coleraine.

Lands immediately W of 
Bushtown Rd, Coleraine.    

141 Edenbane Rd, Kilrea.  

189 Castleroe Rd, Coleraine.

2 Brockagh Rd, Garvagh.  

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Change of use from retail & 
storage to office use.
Extension to dwelling.
Retrospective application for 
domestic garage.
Alterations to existing 
dwelling, single storey rear 
extension, internal alterations 
& all associated works.
1no. two storey infill dwelling 
(Renewal).
Section 54 application to vary 
wording of 
Condition 6 (completion of 
hard landscaping & fencing) 
of LA01/2021/0039/F to 
enable a phased completion 
of the hard landscaping 
rather than a ‘prior to 
occupation’ condition.

Site for Farm Dwelling.

Replacement Dwelling & 
Garage (Demolition of 
existing hayshed).
Domestic storage shed.

Change of house & garage 
(LA01/2017/0194/F).

Causeway Coast Dog 
Rescue Community Hub 
comprising of a 
multidisciplinary Centre 
supporting local agencies & 
residents with animal welfare, 
rescuing & rehoming of dogs, 
including provision for dog 
kennels, grooming facilities, 
surgery, community facilities 
& associated works 
(Amended description & 
address).
A high inertia synchronous 
compensator (HISC) 
compound, a high voltage 
(HV) compound, a SONI air 
insulated switchgear (AIS) 
control building compound, 
underground grid connection 
& all ancillary site & access 
works.
Single storey domestic 
garage.
Replacement warehouse for 
storage purposes (amended 
description).
Alterations & single storey 
rear & side extensions to 
existing dwelling, extension 
of curtilage, new 1.5 storey 
garage in lieu of existing 
detached garage, with all 
associated siteworks 
including redirecting 
vehicular access to be via 
new access off 
Brockagh Rd approved in 
Ref. LA01/2017/1196/F  
(amended description).


